
VUID Voter Name Party Precinct Voting Method
2165239142 ABSHIER, HANNA LOUISE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2191510527 ADAMS, BLAIRE HUNTER Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
3382423763 ADAMS, CAMERON TRUMAINE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037110946 ADAMS, WILLIAM BOWMAN Democratic S 23.3 In-Person
2192358513 AGUIRRE, KATHERINE MICHELLE Democratic S 34.5 In-Person
2193082852 AGUIRRE, MELISSA CHRISTINE Democratic S 29.3 In-Person
2162539973 ALCANTARA, STEPHANIE VIDRINE Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
2177318737 ALEXANDER, GARNET RAY Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1060267176 ALFORD, PEGGY FRANCES Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1148994047 ALFRED, ANDY DERALL Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1149412123 ALFRED, MARIA CERANIQUE Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
3382490529 ALLEN, EDEN ELIZABETH Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
2193832287 ALLEN, ELLA CATHERINE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1148592365 ALLISON, CHRISTIA ROGERS Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
2206741518 ALLISON, NATHIA TALISA Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2128334261 ALLISON, TORREN ASHLI Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037310012 ALLTOP, DEWEY JAMES Democratic S 32.2 In-Person
1182954025 ALMAGUER, MARY ELIZABETH Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2140814508 ALVES, PERRY SCOTT Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
1037272610 ANDERSON, CRAIG DONATHY Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037136264 ANDERSON, EDNA MARIE Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1123972941 ANDERSON, KRISTINE WOLFE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1154500657 ANDERSON, KYLE WINDHAM Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2192701243 APPERSON, SHELBY MICHELE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2169716876 ARMSTRONG, ALISSA RENE Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
1164200485 ARMSTRONG, KRESHONDA CHANTELDemocratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037110541 ARNOLD, SHELIA M Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037034888 ATKINS, SARAH WYLIE Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
1170424117 BABINO, JALISA JOHNAYE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2178294124 BAHAM, MELINDA SUSAN Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037251180 BAILEY, KIMBERLY ANN Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2176147658 BANDA, SAMUEL FELICIANO Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1036257912 BARCLAY, GWENDOLYN FAYE Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1020030340 BARKER, CHARLOTTE FORSE Democratic S 6.2 In-Person
1037348625 BARKER-MILSTEAD, BARBARA F Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
1037101874 BARLOW, ELLA MAE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2177812003 BARNES, ANTHONY DAVID Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1037158131 BARNETTE, CAROL LEIGH Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037058989 BARRON, LEIGHIA BETH Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037155110 BASS MCDONALD, INDIA LATESHA Democratic P 2 In-Person
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1175021950 BASS, D'TAJA ORIASHIA Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1036994921 BATCHELOR, ROBERT LEE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037458349 BATES, BARRY LEE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037366217 BATTLES, CHATANA DANAE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1036994950 BAUMAN, BETTY J Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1036994966 BAUMAN, JAMES EARL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037075002 BEASLEY, ALICE MAE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2168062513 BEASLEY, ERIC KEITH Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037439179 BEASLEY, FRANKIE D Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037320026 BEASLEY, TERRIL SCOTT Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2148794427 BEDNAR, SUSAN ANN Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1037360278 BELL, BELINDA JEAN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037203172 BELL, NENA RENEE Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1036965654 BELL, TERRY JOE Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1208510548 BENSLER, PETER Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1149037647 BERRY, ABDUL RACHMON Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
1037125491 BERRY, LEESA ANN Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
1037288773 BESS, SANDRA GAYLE Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
1037233567 BIAS, BERNITA YVONNE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1149248432 BIDWELL, BRENT SCOTT Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037119269 BISHOP, RANDAL KEITH Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037185813 BLACK, DELORES ANN Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2146803616 BLACK, ERIK DAVID Democratic S 34.3 In-Person
2129297956 BLAKENEY, TABITHA LAINEE Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
1037095936 BLAND, LARRY ANSON Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1040387311 BOEHME, SARAH ELIZABETH Democratic P 2 In-Person
2135228391 BOLYARD, MICHAEL ROBERT Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2153007334 BOLYARD, PAULETTE KAYE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037130094 BOONE, PEGGIE PAYNE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037187408 BOUDREAUX, LESTER ROY Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
2136970809 BOUDREAUX, MYA ANGEL SHAUNTADemocratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037182501 BOUDREAUX, TINA MARIE Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1037107970 BOULLARD, LTAWNYA RAQUEL Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
2207383221 BOURGEOIS, JULIA DAE Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
2159820244 BOWERY, SYLVIA ANN Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2000487253 BOWMAN, AMBERLY RENEE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2197359272 BOYD, KILEY RENEE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037415831 BRACKENS, JENNY KAY Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1189372205 BRACKENS, SHARRON GAILE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
2187946756 BRADFORD, DENISSE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2135495253 BRADFORD, MATTHEW SYLVESTER Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2120426323 BRAMBLETT, TONY WAYNE Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
1037455604 BREAUX, DONALD GILBERT Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2185218093 BREAUX, JAYCIE RENE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2150398021 BREVELL, ALVIN R Democratic S 31.1 In-Person



2150398148 BREVELL, CASSIE MALETT Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037162460 BRIDGES, JOSEPH ANTHONY Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
1179909385 BRINSON, ROLANDA JANEE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1103428929 BRITT, PRENTISS Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037039776 BRITTON, RALPH CLEMENT Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
2206372921 BROUGHTON, MARKAILAH DAJONIQDemocratic P 2 In-Person
2191793845 BROUSSARD, BRAILYNE CHRISTINE Democratic S 32.5 In-Person
1037329947 BROUSSARD, DEXTER ALLEN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2153732787 BROUSSARD, REGINALD DOUGLAS Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037145772 BROWN, BOBBY OTIS Democratic P 2 In-Person
2190608403 BROWN, CHRISTOPHER ROBERT Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037416029 BROWN, JAMES EDWARD Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2172264888 BROWN, KIERRA LAKESHA Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1036975337 BROWN, LANITA W Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1192698188 BROWN, LARECIA JANAE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1117094057 BROWN, LORETTA DALE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037122003 BROWN, MARVIS Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037312720 BROWN, TIFFANY RICHARD Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1151429745 BROWN, TOBE JAMES Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1162764512 BROWN, TYRONE EDWARD Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
2188719740 BROWN, TYRONE MALIK Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037413423 BRUCIA, JOSEPH Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1163048377 BRYAN, KRISTIAN BLAKE Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1206041970 BRYANT, IRMA AVILA Democratic S 8.6 In-Person
1176292909 BRYANT, RAUN PAUL Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1177877331 BRYANT, TERRYL SCOTT Democratic S 8.6 In-Person
1178322320 BUCHANAN, ASHLEY NICOLE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1213868342 BUCHANAN, CAROL ANN Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
3382656524 BUCHANAN, KENT ALAN Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
3382800023 BUENO, MISAEL Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
3382800029 BUENO, ROMAN RODRIGO Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2200295161 BURCH, WHITNIE PAIGE Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1123844042 BURKE, CLIFFORD LEE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037048370 BUSBY, BILLIE JEAN Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1181680933 BUYSSE, JENNIFER DIANE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1189854485 BYERS, JANA CHANELLERENE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2122273558 CADENA, ELOISA Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
2202670472 CALLAHAN, ERICA LINDA JOY Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
1037441697 CALLAHAN, HOLLY CELESTE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2218770198 CALLAHAN, KELSIE LYNN Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
2205154273 CAMPBELL, REESE LAYNE Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1163309916 CAMPBELL, SHAYNNA SHANAE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
2210258891 CANADA, COURTNEY FAYE Democratic S 17.1 In-Person
2212373706 CANTRELLE, REGAN POPLIN Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2212374391 CANTRELLE, SHANE DAVID Democratic S 19.1 In-Person



1151366989 CAPE, RYAN MICHAEL Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1160073588 CARLINE, GINA SHROFF Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1037439926 CARLINE, PAUL DAVID Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1008855631 CARRIERE, BERT ALLEN Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037304319 CARRIERE, ELDA ROSAS Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2150324544 CARTER, WOODROW Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
2177671655 CHAMBERS, DYLAN TYLER Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1192028545 CHARLESTON, WARREN HOLDEN Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2185702553 CHAVEZ, LUCERO Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
2199874217 CHAVEZ, VALENTIN Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
1037182564 CHILDRESS, RICKY ROTARIUS Democratic P 2 In-Person
1206894028 CHILDS, GINA OLISE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2191350404 CHILTON, BRADEN HALL Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1219850883 CHILTON, MADISON RACHELLE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2189634144 CHILTON, MARYN NOEL Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037310020 CHILTON, REBECCA P Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2198872245 CHISUM, CARSON REESE Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
2177221357 CHISUM, ELIZABETH CHRISTINE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2130053058 CHISUM, JAMES CHRISTIAN Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2127039506 CHISUM, MARK ANTHONY Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1028710500 CHISUM, MARK RUSSELL Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1036970712 CLARK, PATRICK ALLEN Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037000632 CLARK, ROSALIE T Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037344188 CLAY-MICKLES, KRYSTLE OLIVIA Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037000771 CLIFTON, CECIL BOYCE Democratic S 34.3 In-Person
2193068810 CLINGAMAN, BLAKE LANE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037061169 CLOUD, KATHY COBB Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
1123794290 COLBERT, MARIAH BEESON Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
2221589002 COLBERT, ZAYDA ELIZABETH Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
1037091908 COLBURN, CAROLYN SUE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1036976301 COLBURN, KAREN THORKELSON Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1037439292 COLE, KENNETH WAYNE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037066418 COLE, THERESA ANN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2222206719 COLE, VICTORIA LYNN Democratic P 2 In-Person
2158021136 COLLINS, DERRICK JERMAND Democratic S 7.1 In-Person
1037334128 CONNER, OLA RENAE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2145668694 CONNOLLY, AIDAN OLIVER Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
2168429109 CONVERSE, JIMMY PAUL Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1211908626 CONVERSE, SHONNALEE DANIELLE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1036965608 COOK, KANESHA SHANEA Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037061327 COOPER, PAMELA WHEATLEY Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2218742242 CORNER, DESIRAE MICHELLE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2190079648 COTTON, MIKETTA LAWANN Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037446377 COTTON, YVETTE MARIE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1036737906 COURTNEY, BRANDI GRANGER Democratic S 25.1 In-Person



2147458656 COUVILLON, CONSTANCE DANIELLEDemocratic S 12.1 In-Person
2140875185 COVINGTON, LYDIA GRACE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1190340121 COWARD, ROBERTA LEIGH Democratic S 34.4 In-Person
1060004902 COWARD, ROY T Democratic S 34.4 In-Person
1183423090 COWART, MICHAELA JILLIAN Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
1037130896 CRAWFORD, PATSY ANN Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1037377999 CURTIS, KATIE LAUREN HUBBARD Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037246017 DAILEY, ENESHIA DANTE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037123201 DANIEL, ANTHONY CRAIG Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1166332136 DANIEL, ANTHONY CRAIG Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037109514 DANIEL, TOMMIE LYN Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1121785599 DANIELS, ROLAND DAVID Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
2159410892 DANNA, OHNA LYNN Democratic S 9.2 In-Person
1120458176 DARNALL, LAUREN ELENA Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2128161617 DARWIN, JOHN BARRY Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1138442627 DAVIS, ANNETTE MICHELLE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
2178897432 DAVIS, COURTNEY JARMAIN Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1184223551 DAVIS, GUYNEISHA MONIQUE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1025659414 DAVIS, JIMETRIUS WYONA Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1208501276 DAVIS, MYQUISHA NACHOEL Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1202011343 DAVIS, SHEILA BOEHME Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037138508 DAVIS, TAMMY DENICE Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
2198296138 DAVIS, VANESSA KAY Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1037003196 DAY, HARVEY ADAM Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037003219 DAY, MURREL LAJUNE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037228612 DELAPUENTE, IRENE B Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
1037163622 DEMPSEY, CAROLYN ANN Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
3382397368 DENZ, ROY CHARLES Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1208374054 DIAZ, ROSALINA BEATRIZ Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1121538281 DICKINSON, JOSHUA ALAN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2163177060 DIONNE, CAMREN PAIGE Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
1037359341 DOHRMAN, DONALD RALPH Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037278148 DOHRMAN, RAMONA LEE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2152298043 DOMINGUE, BREANNA LEIGH Democratic S 8.1 In-Person
1042140166 DORMAN, BONNIE MARIE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037187431 DORMAN, SUSAN RENEE' Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037043351 DOUGLAS, DEBBIE MICHELLE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037147628 DOWNS, BEVERLY ANNE Democratic S 26.2 In-Person
2213541542 DUFF, MONICA LEIGH Democratic S 7.1 In-Person
1037038665 DUKE, DORIS J Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037005042 DUKE, JAN CARROLL Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2150010341 DURRETT, SHAWN DOUGLAS Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2134209014 EARNEST, LEE ODUS Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037050951 EARNEST, PEGGY MARIE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037094318 EASON, KARL H Democratic S 14.1 In-Person



1037085310 EASON, ROSALIE ELIZABETH Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037207429 EDDINGS, RONALD Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1154285180 EDGERLY, EUGENIA KLINKHAMMERDemocratic S 18.1 In-Person
1037052729 EDWARDS, MELVIN LOUIS Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037052738 EDWARDS, PATRICIA ANN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1036968520 EGLIN, CARTER WAYNE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2179670326 ELKINS, ALEXIS ELIZABETH Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
2167967402 ELKINS, RAYLEIGH REINE Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
2191351266 ELLIOTT, DONNELLA RAE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
3382334102 ELLIS, HAYDEN LANE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2203400574 ELLIS, KAITLYN BROOKE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2208787369 ELLIS, LISHA JOY Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037334710 ELMORE, SEAN LENNARD Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
2160568003 EMANUEL, ECHOLS DANIEL Democratic P 2 In-Person
1220345467 EMERSON, AUSTIN ALLEN Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2135125440 EMERSON, MADISON LEIGH Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1184191609 FAITH, BERKIS DEL CARMEN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2172104542 FALCON, GEOFFREY Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037456619 FINNEY, BELINDA MCCLELLAND Democratic P 2 In-Person
1159881630 FINNEY, JERALD DWIGHT Democratic P 2 In-Person
1123272472 FISCHER, ETHAN EMIL Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037142581 FITTS, RANDALL HOMER Democratic S 26.2 In-Person
2125624742 FLORE, PLESZO FAYLETTE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1162765448 FLORE, ROYALE SHAVON Democratic P 2 In-Person
1123857941 FONTENOT, COURTNEY ANNETTE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037236171 FONTENOT, JOSEPH MARSHAL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2189433367 FORD, JUSTIN TALBERT Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037007630 FORSE, FORREST KERMIT Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037281332 FORSE, SUSAN LLOYD Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037315694 FOWARD, KIZZY MICHELL Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2202509926 FOWARD, SHAELA ROCHELLE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2000057334 FOWLER, HAYDEN JAMES Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2144235856 FRANCO, MADISON LOUISE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
2121449359 FRANCO, MASON BLAKE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037150472 FRANKS, NATASHA CONSUELLA Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2216011214 FRANKS, SUMMER DEY Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1037020900 FREEMAN, SUE LONG Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037320440 FRENCH, GERALD Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
1037319549 FRENCH, ROBIN MICHELE Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
1037008334 FRENZEL, AUDREY L Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1177080914 FRIEND, NOLAN MICHAEL Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1016633308 FROST, MICHAELINE JUNE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2155291805 FRY, TOBYE RENEE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1162946197 GANS, BRINESHIA LAKEYSE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037116167 GARCIA, RICARDO FELIX Democratic S 6.1 In-Person



2203403658 GARDUNIO, ANGELIC MARIE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037165588 GARRETSON, CATHY MARIE Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037334930 GARRETT, BIANCA KANEISHA Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037268885 GARRETT, CHARLES EDWARD Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037145315 GARRETT, HEATH DONOVAN Democratic P 2 In-Person
2198600175 GARRISON, BAILEY LAUREN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2176739257 GARRISON, CIERRA NICOLE Democratic S 32.5 In-Person
2201858693 GARZA, KASSANDRA Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2135364152 GATES, ERNEST CHRISTOPHER Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037443329 GAUTHIER, DOLINA DELEON Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2156494561 GILBREATH, GRACYN ELIZABETH Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1161265329 GILLEY, CLARA DANIELLE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1058475878 GILLEY, GREGORY STEVEN Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2211639348 GILLEY, MADISON OLIVIA Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2214291010 GILLEY, ZACHARY CARTER Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2131217064 GLASS, RHEILLY NACOLE Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
1037428985 GOETZMANN, BENJAMIN BON Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2120871439 GOODWIN, CHARITY H Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2134557380 GORDY, HUNTER WAYNE Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
1036648322 GOWER, WILLIAM TROY Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1126664161 GRANGER, AUDRY LENN Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
1037454951 GRANGER, BARRY MICHAEL Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1214170530 GRANGER, JONATHON CLIFFORD Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
2153675937 GRANGER, MADISON LYNN Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1037024966 GRANTTHAM, CATHERINE SHIRLEY Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
1037347802 GRAY, DAJUANA T Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1037246064 GREEN, EBONY LYNETTE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037441357 GREEN, FRED SANFORD Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
1037149641 GREEN, FREDRICK W Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037436643 GREEN, JOHN QUINCY Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1037075561 GREEN, MARILYN CORKS Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
2192177459 GREER, PAIGE MADISON Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2000257078 GREER, SADIE MARIE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2202027402 GREINER, JADA AVERY Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037436593 GRIFFIN, CECIL DON Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2197807902 GRIFFIN, HALEIGH CELESTE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1036975929 GRIFFIN, SHIRLEY BELSHA Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037438366 GROSS, JULIAN ROBERT Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
2199309339 GROSS, KADEN PATRICK Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037036939 GROSS, SANDRA K Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1037010822 GUIDRY, BURTON JACK Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
2171031711 GUILLORY, TARA MCDANIEL Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2134557529 GUILLOT, ELIZABETH MARIE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1192795183 GUILLOT, MACKENZIE RENEE Democratic S 7.3 In-Person
1037443703 GUITY, TERRANESIA RENEE Democratic S 8.1 In-Person



2179793963 GUTIERREZ CHAVEZ, ESTRELLA Democratic S 21.2 In-Person
1214716585 GUTIERREZ, BRISEIDA Democratic S 21.2 In-Person
2153391977 HAIGHT, JAMES DEWEY Democratic S 29.3 In-Person
1131184293 HAINS, TSHANA LYNN Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2133116166 HAINS, WILLIE GEORGE Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1032915797 HANCOCK, DOUGLAS EARL Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2216007622 HANNEMAN, CASSIA LOUISE Democratic S 32.1 In-Person
2166459338 HARRELL, LEIGH ANNE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037169936 HARRIS, LADONNA MICHELLE Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
1161326121 HARRIS, MARCELLA ROXANNE Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
2125067456 HARRIS, TIFFANY NICOLE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1078637149 HARRISON, PAMELA V Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037181893 HART, SUSAN LEE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2128732338 HAYES, ARREAL NATHAJT Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037249020 HEALY, JONATHAN WAYNE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1036967920 HEALY, PRISCILLA PACKARD Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037079326 HEBERT, ALBERT J Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037166283 HEBERT, KAREN ELIZABETH Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2130441576 HEBERT, KENDRICK ROMAN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037186136 HEBERT, PAUL ALLEN Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
3382645658 HENNING, ZOE ELIZABETH Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1116133295 HENRY, DONNA MARIE Democratic S 8.1 In-Person
1037201588 HENSON, PAULA TEZENO Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037066378 HERNANDEZ, ARNULFO Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037066366 HERNANDEZ, GLORIA REYES Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1059859501 HILBRING, ESSENCE CHANEL Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1175129713 HILL, BRANDI MICHELE Democratic S 34.5 In-Person
2156510024 HILL, COLTON JAMES Democratic S 34.5 In-Person
1037192106 HINSON, LORENZA SOLOMON Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2130672071 HINSON, RACHEL KATHRYN Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
1037273517 HOGDEN, MARC CHARLES Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1189107781 HOLMES, QUINTARRELL SHERRIE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1005430434 HORN, ALTON Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1005386862 HORN, TRAMENA LADELL Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2169682932 HOWELL, LENZIE NICOLE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037147436 HOWLAND, ARLENE Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1037449827 HUNTER, LISA MICHELLE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2203407252 HURST, AAMARI SYMONE KIANA Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2149266996 HUTCHISON, JERRY PAT Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037421618 INBODEN, MICHAEL KEITH Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1037124655 INGLIS, JOHN LOCKWOOD Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037229688 INGLIS, MARILYN W Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2166369914 IVORY, PAUL ALEXANDER Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037060756 JACKSON, DARLENE OCONNOR Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1122818735 JACKSON, MICHAEL TODD Democratic S 12.1 In-Person



2158516413 JACOBO, GUSTAVO ENRIQUE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1204648019 JACOBO, JESSIE JOANNA Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037081067 JEANIS, LEOLA JANE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1170059681 JEAN-PIERRE, AMANDA MEGAN Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037142259 JEFFERSON, ATHENA COLLINS Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037395345 JEFFERSON, GENERA PLEASANT Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1163946347 JEFFERSON, JOHN ALLEN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037203769 JEFFERSON, WAYMOND THOMAS Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037063758 JENKINS, BERNITA ANN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1217390812 JENKINS, ROYALE BONSHAE Democratic S 7.3 In-Person
2213150294 JENKINS, SHARON ELAINE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2122591872 JOHNS, ANDREW EDWARD Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2219767352 JOHNSON WHITT, EUGENIA STACELLDemocratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037264255 JOHNSON, DARRYL GLYNN Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
2145842479 JOHNSON, KALIE HELEN Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
2211588262 JOHNSON, MY ASIA SHADAVIA Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1001511981 JOHNSON, ROBERT LEWIS Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037175908 JONES, DANINA CHEREE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1025725192 JONES, DARRYL W Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1139124991 JONES, JEWEL D Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1123874355 JONES, KEITH ALAN Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1168697391 JONES, KIMBERLY MICHELE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037292205 JONES, PHILLIP JEROME Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1037316400 JONES, SONJA LYNETTE Democratic S 8.5 In-Person
1164359374 JUDGE, CHRISTOPHER Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037069081 JULIAN, JOEL YVETTE Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
2121269591 KANNADA, ANGELA KAY Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037075353 KAY, VIRGINIA CLOY Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037183972 KEELER, KAREN MARIE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037081235 KELLEY, DEBBIE KAY Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
2210648882 KETHAN, RYLIE ADOLYN Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037237612 KHAN, MELISSA ANN Democratic S 34.3 In-Person
1037297343 KIAMAR-NELMS, TRACY Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037094244 KING, JOE LOUIS Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037471141 KING, KARLA BERNICE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037094259 KING, LOIS ANN Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2132141215 KIRKPATRICK, ADRIANA GABRIELLEDemocratic S 18.1 In-Person
1117422689 KNOX, MARY PERRY Democratic S 7.1 In-Person
2154338750 KOOPMAN, JUSTIN RYAN Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2158990256 LAMBERT, KAYLEE MICHELLE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1154662849 LAMBETH, KAYLA ROSE Democratic S 18.2 In-Person
2221219216 LANDRY, MIKAYLA RAEANN Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1171994695 LANDRY, SHELLEY EILEEN TURNER Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1037093157 LANDRY, WANDA WHITTEN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1194735579 LANE, JAMIE RENEE Democratic S 18.4 In-Person



1037240259 LANGLEY, DAVID OLIVER Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037262762 LANGLEY, DONNA GUIDRY Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037121300 LAPRAY, HAL A Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
1037306005 LAPRAY, KELLY ANN Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2126594751 LAPRAY, PORTER ROCKWELL Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2200187669 LAPRAY, REAGAN ATHENA Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2134636128 LARA, ALEX C Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2142291694 LARA, ALFREDO CARRANZA Democratic S 8.6 In-Person
2222615667 LARIOS, JULIA CAROL Democratic S 21.2 In-Person
1122769658 LEBLANC, CHARLES LIONEL Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037446543 LEBLANC, EDWIN Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037362955 LEBLANC, HANNAH IRENE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1173974079 LEBOUEF, JANISE DRODDY Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
1041338498 LEBOUEF, TYLER JOSEPH Democratic S 6.2 In-Person
2177470183 LEDET, QUINCY JOHN DAVIS Democratic P 2 In-Person
1198669554 LEDOUX, MACHELLE ANN Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1037356139 LEE, BRITTANY MARIE Democratic S 32.8 In-Person
2146839568 LEE, MATTHEW Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
2192768601 LEIPER, NATALIE MECHELL Democratic S 33.3 In-Person
2215506312 LEJUENE, DESIREE NICOLE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037065899 LESMEISTER, JOSEPH MICHAEL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037457737 LESMEISTER, VALLIE TAINE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1164322665 LEVI, JOANN ELLEN Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037176775 LEWIS, AMANDA LEE Democratic S 34.1 In-Person
1037451944 LEWIS, BARBARA ELLEN Democratic S 34.1 In-Person
2125104939 LEWIS, EMILY NICHOLE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037263714 LEWIS, FRANCES TONER Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2154177962 LEWIS, NICHOLAS WAYNE Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
2122098825 LIN, SHAYLEE SHAN Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1037259764 LINDSEY, ARTIMESE ROBINSON Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037168899 LINDSEY, BRIAN REGINALD Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037076462 LINDSEY, ERNEST BERTRAND Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037202577 LINDSEY, JOSIE MAE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1036737542 LINDSEY, KRISLIE LANAE Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1037315100 LISTER, DESIREE NICOLE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037140603 LLOYD, GLENN MICHAEL Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1108297534 LOERWALD, HEIDI LEA Democratic S 15.3 In-Person
1037067989 LOPEZ, FRANCES M Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037133636 LOPEZ, JAMES ALLEN Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037133643 LOPEZ, KIMBERLY BOURQUE Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2165234788 LOUIS, CUTHBERT SEBASTIAN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1149198909 LOWERY, KANDIS RACHEL Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2214830457 LOYD, LARRY JAMES Democratic P 2 In-Person
1198779822 LUCIA, MARGARET MARIE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2197420308 LYNCH, HEAVAN LEIGH Democratic S 24.2 In-Person



2147301501 LYONS, EMILY DENISE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037313080 LYONS, KIMBERLY RENEE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1122952181 LYONS, MICHELE PACHUCA Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
3382766614 MADRID, JESSICA NICOLE Democratic S 22.6 In-Person
2186870850 MAGEE, JESSICA DARNELL Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
2002149338 MAGLOTHIN, CULLEN DAVID Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2001994094 MAGNELLI, LEEANN MARIE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2124461157 MAKINSON, IRIS DIANE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2193693425 MALAGARIE, ASHLEE ELIZABETH Democratic S 22.5 In-Person
1063886011 MALONE, MARQUITA LASHAY Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037356997 MANLEY, ROY DON Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
2142292033 MANSFIELD, VICTORIA NICOLE Democratic S 34.1 In-Person
1033199314 MANUEL, KRISTINA LEIGH Democratic S 13.2 In-Person
1037289952 MARSHALL, DEBBIE FAYE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037092790 MARSHALL, JEFFERY BOONE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1147596526 MARTIN, ELIZABETH ROSE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037088559 MARTIN, GELONDA MANUEL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1202653549 MARTIN, JARED ALLEN Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
3382800013 MARTINEZ, ANDROTH Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2197820890 MARTINEZ, LESLIE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2168172431 MARTINEZ, MARIELLA DELCARMEN Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037456281 MATHEWS, BETTY ARRINGTON Democratic S 15.3 In-Person
1151502697 MATT, ANGELA MARIE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037182016 MATT, CLAY ALLEN Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2204248836 MATT, GABRIELLE ANNE Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
1037174156 MATT, NANCY MOORE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1148543294 MATTHEWS, MICHELE LINDA Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037293303 MATTOX, CHRISTINA MICHELLE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2197388554 MAXWELL, KATELYN MICHELE Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
2000058166 MAYFIELD, CAROLYN SARTIN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037136744 MAYO, CLYDE NOLAN Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1060036223 MAYO, KAREN SUE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037141059 MAYS, KELLI PATRICE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2178680281 MAYS, MARY MEGAN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037360250 MAYS, RODNEY DALE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2144320944 MAYTON, MARTHA ELIZABETH Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
2173858249 MCALISTER, CHRISTINE MARIE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2135068322 MCCLANAHAN, MAHALA NICOLE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037166489 MCCLELLAND, ERNEST ORIN Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037165910 MCCLELLAND, NORMA JEAN Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037467591 MCCOLLUM, AILEEN M Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037277954 MCCOLLUM, NATHAN BERNARD Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1192797416 MCDANIEL, VICTORIA DENISE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037275133 MCDANIELS, CARRIE MARIE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037211583 MCDANIELS, DAMON ALLEN Democratic S 28.2 In-Person



2199861617 MCDANIELS, PIPER MARIE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1198746920 MCDONALD, ARTEVIN LEWAYNE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037286667 MCGILL, JAMES HERMAN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1026572394 MCGREW, BRODRICK DESHUN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
2121491133 MCHENRY, DEBRA Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
1037148514 MCINTOSH, CHERYL LYNN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2170796653 MCLEMORE, DIANE KAY Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
2163282562 MENARD, JAMES BENEDICT Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
2175113150 MENDOZA, CORDERO WADE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
2183913000 MENDOZA, LORENA HARMENTA Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2201683627 MENDOZA, MIRANDA EILEEN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1175598986 MERCHANT, SUSAN ANN Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2164624441 MICHEL, DINAH ESTELLE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037074866 MICKEY, EARNEST LEE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2193693494 MICKLES, YANIA LADAIJANIYA Democratic P 2 In-Person
2169710575 MILLER, MARGARET ALICE Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
1037030670 MIMS, BRENDA JOYCE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037069567 MIMS, SYDNETTE DUNBAR Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
2122103804 MIRE, MARTHA PITTMAN Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1036984448 MIRES, HENRY WYNNE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2208677271 MISSON, TE'A SUZANNE JOY Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037056133 MITCHELL, DEBORAH WALL Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1037463129 MITCHELL, ELIZABETH A Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037019775 MITCHELL, ERIC DAYEJOSEPH Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1147029958 MITCHELL, LISA DANNE Democratic S 25.2 In-Person
2000058505 MITCHELL, SAMUEL EARL Democratic P 2 In-Person
1207800065 MITCHEM, KAYLIN MICHELLE Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
2215502745 MITHA, AKBAR Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1113019113 MOFFETT, DEMETRIUS EARL Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1001789114 MOFFETT-WILLIFORD, WILLA R Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1142511570 MOLENDA, ROBERT EARL Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037421377 MOLINA, EDWARD EUGENE Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
1037172190 MOLINA, ROSA ORALIA Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
1036984634 MONTGOMERY, MARY L Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037133658 MOORE, CHATTIE MAE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1218350471 MOORE, MARSWAINTRA ZANSHAWNDemocratic S 14.2 In-Person
2197449431 MORALES, JASMINE RENE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1123897176 MORALES, MELISSA A Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2215477498 MORALES, VICTOR ERNESTO Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2157164566 MOREAUX, REBEKAH ANN Democratic P 2 In-Person
3382766375 MORENO, JOCELYN Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1037373128 MORGAN, ROBERT LENN Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1098571163 MORRIGAN, LAUREN NICOLE Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
2156523419 MORRIS, BRANDY LEEANN Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
1037143854 MORRIS, CAROLYN GRIFFIN Democratic P 2 In-Person



1216555639 MORRIS, CHAD MICHAEL Democratic S 29.1 In-Person
1037051324 MORRIS, JOAN Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037228704 MORRIS, LATRICIA SCHENIA Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1195134009 MORRIS, RACHEL DAVETTE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037146392 MORRIS, RICHARD Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1166253989 MUCKLEROY, AMY RACHELLE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037191277 MURRAY, CLARENCE Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
1037440786 MURRAY, SUSIE MAY Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
1037327881 MYERS, AARON JAMES Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1180816991 MYERS, DAVIN D Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1184539586 MYERS, MARISSA LYNN Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2000060201 NABOURS, KAYLEB SHANE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037049713 NARDUCCI, MARY LOU GARZA Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037092994 NASH, IVORAH LENEAL Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
2002664893 NATION, KAREN LYNN Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1110981037 NATION, KRISTI LYNNE Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037272051 NEAL, VADA RODGERS Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1219252588 NELSON, LARRY TERRELL Democratic P 1 In-Person
3382364263 NELSON, MICHAEL JABOR Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1122895991 NICHOLS, ANTHONY CHARLES Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
2202914173 NICHOLS, MARY GRACE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037320781 NICKERSON, FELICIA LINELL Democratic P 2 In-Person
2130767588 NORVILLE, SARAH ELIZABETH Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
1088095988 NORWOOD, LAURIE DANIELLE Democratic S 7.1 In-Person
1037276700 NORWOOD, MARK ANTHONY Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1176324755 OBERNUEFEMANN, AMY WILSON Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037268676 OBERNUEFEMANN, NATHEN LEE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1189340126 OLIVER, HOMER RAY Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037192012 OLSON, KERRY JON Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037102896 OLSON, STEPHANIE KAY Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037155326 ONEAL, BRENDA ANDERSON Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037420655 ONEAL, HARDY RAY Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037177095 OREBO, RHONDA JEAN Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037108214 OREBO, RICK JASON Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2201918194 OVERSTREET, KEYAIRA PERCY DAN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037270780 OWENS, CLAUDETTE MARIE Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
2128465191 OZAN, LAUREN ASHTON Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1143086661 PACHAR, KELLY DAVID Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037368111 PACHUCA, GEORGE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
2124494455 PARR, MEGHAN LOUISE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037035566 PATRONELLA, SAM Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
2195783574 PATRONELLA, SAMANTHA ROSE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2001868177 PATTEN, CHRISTA JANEL Democratic S 32.2 In-Person
1205708343 PAUL, ALEX JADEN Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
2127035231 PAYNE, LILLIE SIMPSON Democratic S 3.2 In-Person



2189640521 PECINA, MIGUEL ANGEL Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
2212147040 PECK, ALLEN CHRISTOPHER Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
1037275445 PECK, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
1037157921 PECK, KELLEY WHEAT Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
2184415764 PERRY, BRITTNEY ANNIVA Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1192272542 PERRY, MATTHEW Democratic S 8.8 In-Person
2134279225 PHILLIPS, BRADLEY WADE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2160052661 PHILLIPS, KATIE MARIE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2171369172 PILCHER, JOSHUA ALLEN Democratic S 34.5 In-Person
1037167371 PILLETTE, MARY CLAYONA Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037211358 PITRE-PHILLIPS, REGINA MARIE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037438439 PLATT, ANDREW LEON Democratic P 2 In-Person
1142907934 PLATT, DREVAN RENEE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2168279393 PLATT, RALPH LOUIS Democratic S 11.1 In-Person
1182950166 PLATT, SAMONE ERINIKA Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1036976837 POKRAKA, ROBYN ELLIS Democratic S 22.5 In-Person
1037124039 POKRAKA, ROGER LAWRENCE Democratic S 22.5 In-Person
1145054387 POLK, TAREN THERESE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1192796726 POLLARD, DARYLYN PAIGE Democratic S 10.2 In-Person
1037455749 PORTER, SUSAN DENISE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2217111546 POTTER, BRECKIN LYN Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2220555595 POWELL, CHASE AUSTIN Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2134893288 PRIMM, DRUE JARED Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037022946 QUAVE, GRACIE HOLMES Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2142427148 QUEBEDEAUX, BRADEN JOHN Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
1037392415 QUEBEDEAUX, CYNTHIA ANN Democratic S 24.1 In-Person
2203804002 QUILES, JOSE ANTONIO Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
2202746633 QUILES, KRISTEN LYNN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1124000080 QUINN, IAN KEITH Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1102493349 QUINN, MEGAN NICOLE Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1122727563 QUINN, SUE ANN Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1121776631 QUINN, WILLIAM KEITH Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
2206469147 QUINTERO, ELIZABETH JOLENE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037177683 RACHAL, JACQUELINE DELOACH Democratic P 2 In-Person
1180633924 RAMSEY, EDNA A Democratic S 25.1 In-Person
1037201557 RANDLE, RUBY NELL Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037331533 RANEY, HERMAN Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037331551 RANEY, JO ANN Democratic P 2 In-Person
1036988613 RAY, SHIRLEY J Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037023204 READ, KATHERINE JANSSENS Democratic S 34.2 In-Person
1147206634 REED, CRYSTAL C Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037217860 REED, JOHNNIE LEE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037085427 REEDOM, HAZEL LEE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037349598 REEVES, BLAINE CASEY Democratic S 15.3 In-Person
2158783147 REICH, ALLISON MARIE Democratic S 34.2 In-Person



1217420218 REINHARDT, DANA MICHELE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037075705 RELLFORD, BILLYE DEWAYNE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1215636071 RELLFORD, DENISE JACKSON Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037180818 RELLFORD, DORIS HENRY Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
2221074977 REYES, JOSE ISMAEL Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037245767 REZA, GERARDO Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037023412 RHODES, DONALD LOUIS Democratic P 2 In-Person
1036988958 RHODES, IRELIA Democratic P 2 In-Person
1199575444 RHODES, ROBIN ROSS Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037093174 RICHARD, GRACIE MAE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037168501 RICHARD, JOHN THOMAS Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037082591 RICHARD, LLOYD Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2131188054 RICHARD, MIA Democratic S 4.1 In-Person
2143484513 RIFFLE, MICHAEL BRANDON Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037070053 RIGGS, MARIA ANTOINETTE Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1037125072 RILEY, RAYLAN WATSON Democratic S 15.3 In-Person
1036989367 RIVERA, AMPARO ARAUZA Democratic S 21.2 In-Person
1001402983 RIVERA-AGUIRRE, MICHAELYN D Democratic S 29.3 In-Person
2214385394 ROBERTS, DAIJAN RONIQUE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037345517 ROBERTS, MARK Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037242172 ROBERTS, VEQUAL HENSON Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037055546 ROBERTSON, ALICE JOYCE Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037055551 ROBERTSON, GARY JAMES Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037310716 ROBINSON, DORIS ANNE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1211163861 ROBINSON, DORSEY MONTREAL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1207969371 ROBINSON, FREDERICK LEE Democratic P 2 In-Person
2213258204 ROBNETT, MIKAYLA PAIGE Democratic P 1 In-Person
2149805200 ROLLINS, AUSTIN GARRETT Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1146315407 ROLLINS, MELANIE MARIE Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1037402412 ROLLINS, SCOTT MAXWELL Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1037023973 ROMERO, ELSIE GROOM Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1036989691 ROMERO, JAMES R Democratic S 32.3 In-Person
1037284864 ROMINE, HEATHER RITA Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1059931403 ROTHER, JANET JOAN Democratic S 19.2 In-Person
1186802548 ROYSTON, ELLEN ANNETTE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2170565247 RUBIN, SHANIQUE S Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037278786 RUDD, CANDORIUS MICHELLE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2191355505 RUDNICK, HANNAH LILLIAN Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
1037253739 SALAZAR-BRYAN, JASMINE OLIVIA Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2165223802 SANDERS, BREANNA NICOLE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2213657569 SANDERS, KIMBERLY ROSE Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
2190273562 SARMIENTO, ROBERTO Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2126415233 SAUCEDO, MALEAH RENAE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2208672443 SCHIRO, GAVIN JAMES LEE Democratic S 25.2 In-Person
2002697825 SCHWARZ, SARA MELISSA Democratic S 23.2 In-Person



1037049518 SCIARILLO, TERESA MARIE Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
2177578541 SCOTT, GAVIN JOSEPH Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1162103122 SCROGGS, BRYAN KEITH Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1150144824 SCROGGS, MICAELA LORRELL Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037670326 SEIDEL, VALERIE LYNN Democratic P 2 In-Person
2179767617 SELF, JUSTIN ANTHONY Democratic S 18.4 In-Person
1037330957 SELLARS, RHONDA MARIE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2161813305 SENTENO, BONNIE BARTCHLETT Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1189470146 SHEARER, ZACHARY AARON Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
2172488609 SHERFY, LISA NICOLE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037142758 SHIYOU, BONITA LOU Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037142762 SHIYOU, JIMMY LEE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1207795019 SHORES, LEVI HAMILTON Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1202944834 SIMMONS, VALETTA DENIS Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037081804 SIMON, BRIAN A Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1203531423 SIMON, PAMELA ANN Democratic P 1 In-Person
1037042219 SIMPSON, WILLOW DEAN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2146764685 SINGH, SHARON JANJUA Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037073622 SISTRUNK, PAULA JEAN Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2142747854 SKILES, JENNIFER JO Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1102483430 SKINNER, MONIQUE YVETTE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037120871 SKINNER, SLADE TAYLOR Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1037137402 SKINNER, WENDY MICHELLE Democratic S 8.4 In-Person
1037278717 SMALL, HAZEL MICHELLE Democratic S 6.1 In-Person
1036577552 SMITH, ADAM WAYNE Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1037059187 SMITH, ANGELA KAY Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1160021251 SMITH, ASHTON LEIGH Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037340955 SMITH, CARL BLANCHARD Democratic S 7.3 In-Person
1037412101 SMITH, CHRISTOPHER BERNARD Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037161355 SMITH, GINGER Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1036991374 SMITH, JOHN CASH Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1192795108 SMITH, KAILEY MICHELLE Democratic S 7.3 In-Person
1191844253 SMITH, KASHALA Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2179767798 SMITH, MADISON PAIGE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037418689 SMITH, NATASHA JONES Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2131194125 SMITH, RONALD SCOTT Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037093415 SMITH, ROY BRYAN Democratic S 32.2 In-Person
1037246462 SMITH, STEPHANIE RENE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037229309 SMITH, SUSAN IRBY Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
2142251587 SMITH, SYLVIA KAY Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037070387 SMITH, THELMA JULIET Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2131832463 SONIER, RYAN NATHAN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037388361 SONIER, SARAH JEAN Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
2127774043 SONNIER, JAMES BARTON Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037108924 SONNIER, NANETTE RENEE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person



1037096169 SONNIER, NORMAN LEE Democratic S 3.3 In-Person
1037416560 SONNIER, YOLANDIAN LYNN Democratic S 3.3 In-Person
1037117948 SORGEE, JOHNNY RAY Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037146550 SPARROW, FRANCINE Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037026429 SPARROW, WAYNE FERRIL Democratic P 2 In-Person
1203750960 SPEARS, RONNIEQUA DARRELLNIQUDemocratic S 13.1 In-Person
3382397781 SPENCER, YSELA GABRIELLE Democratic S 20.1 In-Person
1037386445 ST JOHN, SARAH DYANE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2144707422 STAGGS, TROY ALEN Democratic S 26.1 In-Person
1037026775 STATUM, J C Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037084041 STATUM, MELANIE LYNN Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1119082140 STEPHENSON, ANDREA NICOLE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1037026995 STEPHENSON, CLARENCE RAMON Democratic S 10.1 In-Person
1037090618 STERLING, DARLEAN LEA Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037411669 STERLING, JOSEPH DALLAS Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1075354165 STEWARD, EBONY EURSEL Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037027341 STEWART, MARY ALICE Democratic S 32.1 In-Person
1037214659 STURROCK, EDWARD WAYNE Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037185558 STURROCK, JULIE DIANE-TORRES Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037027903 SUTTON, JANICE L Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1203435171 SWEET, JORDAN GLORIANNA Democratic S 8.1 In-Person
2134767498 TALLANT, KATHARINE MICHELLE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
1037079771 TARBUTTON, FELICIA MONCEAUX Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
2185402717 TATUM, ANISTON LOU Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037332299 TAYLOR, GEORGIA COPELAND Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
1037028526 TEAL, SHIRLEY B Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1037396832 TERRELL, DEKETRA LATRICE Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1161219684 TERRELL, PHILLIP RAY Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1037303400 TERRY, MARY ELIZABETH Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2138017416 TEZENO, ALEXCIA DASHUN Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037075369 THERIOT, MARIANNA CLOY Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037191093 THIBODEAUX, ELYSE MICHELLE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037316060 THOMAS, DARWIN JAMES Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037176222 THOMAS, DEBBIE LYNNETTE Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037074884 THOMAS, EARL Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1037070631 THOMAS, OCTAVIA LEWIS Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1037364215 THOMAS, PAMELA TRUITT Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037166436 THOMAS, VALERIE VICTORIA Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037273899 THOMPSON, COURTNEY DAWN Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2000474611 THOMPSON, DAVID ALAN Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2171336036 THOMPSON, ELIZABETH DANIELLE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1037036454 THOMPSON, GREGORY CLEMENT Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037459800 THOMPSON, PAMELA ANDERSON Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2148512795 THOMPSON, SUSAN ELIZABETH Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2141907266 TIEZENO, LEOTERA S Democratic S 13.1 In-Person



1037163520 TIMS, MARCELLA RUTH Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037304792 TINSLEY, KATY COVINGTON Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
2002891579 TITUS, GWENLYN ANN Democratic S 24.2 In-Person
1037246556 TOLLIVER, JOCELYN ANTOINETTE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1190849086 TOLLIVER, PACING Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2131827354 TOMAS, ANDREW MASON Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1200333926 TOMAS, JULIE ANN Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
1207969509 TUCKER, CRYSTAL DEANNE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
2143213785 TULLOS, LANEY LEI Democratic S 7.1 In-Person
2192701262 TUMLINSON, BISHOP Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037435594 TURNER, CAROLINE MCCORD Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037119501 TURNER, EARL LEE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037416967 TURNER, SHARON DENISE Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1158188942 TUTT, MORGAN DANIELLE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2131728040 TUTT, STEPHANIE JEANINE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1189339504 VALDEZ, JESSICA INEZ Democratic S 31.1 In-Person
1105095244 VAN PELT, CAROLYN SUE Democratic S 16.1 In-Person
1207861406 VANDEVENDER, JULIAN CARL Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
2124810854 VANDEVENDER, KINNEDY RAYNE Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
2126020891 VANMETER, GABRIELLE MICHIKO Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1151354428 VARELA, JOHN CHRISTOPHER Democratic S 21.2 In-Person
1147698218 VARGAS, YVONNE MICHELLE Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
1211620668 VASQUEZ, CYDNEY REBECCA Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
1037172644 VERCHER, JASON PAUL Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1217470736 VERDE, VERONICA IRENE Democratic P 1 In-Person
1122869505 VICTORIAN FONTENOT, CAROLYN MDemocratic S 14.1 In-Person
1149701874 VOLIBER, WILLIE PERRY Democratic S 3.1 In-Person
2144441867 WAGGONER, LATITTA CHANTELL Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1037150128 WAGNER, CHARLES EDWARD Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037080258 WAGNER, CORANDALETTE RUTH Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1217616852 WAGNER, OLIVIA FAYE Democratic S 30.1 In-Person
1028202784 WALKER, COY RONALD Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1179871839 WALKER, LAURA GAYLE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1028343205 WALKER, LYKENDRIA MONIQUE Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037256947 WALKER, SHELIA ANN Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1037198466 WALKER, SHIRLEY JEAN Democratic S 4.2 In-Person
1164064561 WALLACE, SHAMEKA SHOUNTELL Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2185145259 WARE, JOLESHIA ADRIANA Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2202572733 WARFORD, DAVID EVAN Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
2201833466 WARFORD, JAMES OREN Democratic S 18.1 In-Person
1037091332 WARNELL, CYNTHIA FEZIA Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2142596992 WATSON, MAKAYLA DENAE Democratic S 28.2 In-Person
2214291695 WATSON, OLIVER THATCHER Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037124779 WEEKS, JANET LINN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037107737 WEEKS, MARK RUSSELL Democratic S 15.1 In-Person



1197666281 WEEKS, VICTORIA ELIZABETH Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
1037129665 WELCH, GEORGE DANNY Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2167622962 WELCH, JANET L Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
1037129677 WELCH, REBECCA LORENE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1123102941 WELLS, BARBARA BELLARD Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2161410270 WESTBROOK GISTARB, CAROLYN ANDemocratic S 5.1 In-Person
1123502398 WHATLEY, MONICA DIANE Democratic S 34.1 In-Person
2132140450 WHEELER, DOYLE FAY Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
3382384963 WHITE, ALEXIA RHEA Democratic S 27.1 In-Person
2189389530 WHITE, DAN ALAN Democratic S 14.2 In-Person
2159821774 WHITE, ETHAN TYLER Democratic S 9.2 In-Person
1163521271 WHITE, KATINA NATASHA Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037107927 WHITE, SHAWN RAY Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037059211 WHITEHEAD, GWENDOLYN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037331243 WHITNEY, MITZI RENEE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
2150398549 WILCOX, SHAYLA LEANN Democratic S 17.2 In-Person
1037162776 WILKERSON, DONNA CLAYTON Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
3382424031 WILKINS, KATELYNN MARIE Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
2135069008 WILKINS, PRESTON TAYLOR Democratic S 33.1 In-Person
1037033233 WILLIAMS, ANITA TONI Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1037238629 WILLIAMS, CALVIN DAN Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1037459317 WILLIAMS, CARSAND LUND Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
1037268010 WILLIAMS, DARLYN MARIE Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
1191969824 WILLIAMS, DEMETRIAL LATRICE Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037166644 WILLIAMS, JUDY LYNN Democratic S 8.2 In-Person
1037410817 WILLIAMS, NICKIE SANCHEZ Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037416848 WILLIAMS, STACY ROCHELL Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037033639 WILLIAMS, TERRY MICHAEL Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2157868454 WILLS, CHASE STEPHEN Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
2157868533 WILLS, MADISON HALEE Democratic S 15.5 In-Person
1037230066 WILRIDGE, TONY LEE Democratic S 3.2 In-Person
2159235035 WILSON, APRIL LAJUAN Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
2172316383 WILSON, STEVEN SAILOR Democratic S 25.2 In-Person
1037119604 WILSON, THOMAS MARION Democratic S 18.5 In-Person
2177668257 WILSON, TREMAINE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person
1037470210 WINSTEAD, CHRISTIAN SHAWN Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037456795 WINSTON, DEBBIE TOLLIVER Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1037045105 WINSTON, HERBERT JOSEPH Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1208996871 WINSTON, HERBERT JOSEPH Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
2216006689 WINSTON, JUNAIYA AHMONI Democratic P 2 In-Person
2216213532 WINSTON, NATHANIEL AHMAD Democratic P 2 In-Person
1037034287 WITHROW, SANDRA ELAINE Democratic S 6.3 In-Person
2132804357 WOLFE, MELANIE PEARL Democratic S 13.1 In-Person
1037045302 WOLFFORD, CHRISTINE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1037473968 WOOD, RONALD DALE Democratic S 12.1 In-Person



2187004930 WOODCROFT, KAROL CHRISTINE Democratic S 7.2 In-Person
1142795605 WOODLE, VERONICA MONIQUE Democratic S 5.2 In-Person
1184188632 WOODS, ANALUISA D Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1123561021 WOODS, CHASE ANDREW Democratic S 28.1 In-Person
1037227849 WOODWARD, FRANKIE M Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037341468 WOODWARD, TABITHA MARIE Democratic S 11.2 In-Person
1037422509 WOOLEVER, BRENDA DIANE Democratic S 15.4 In-Person
1037410478 WRIGHT, CHRIS WYNN Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
1037470140 WRIGHT, JAKISHA JAMIESE Democratic S 14.1 In-Person
1158020585 WRIGHT, MADISON EVE Democratic S 22.2 In-Person
1037233386 WRIGHT, REGINALD Democratic S 5.1 In-Person
1152479541 YAW, EMILEE MICHELLE Democratic S 15.1 In-Person
1037432279 YAWN, RICKY EUGENE Democratic S 9.3 In-Person
2212347134 YOUNG, KAILYN ALYSSE Democratic S 23.2 In-Person
2216215976 ZAZZARO, MICHAEL MARIO Democratic S 19.1 In-Person
2137011897 ZERZAVY, ANN MEREDITH Democratic S 24.2 In-Person


	ALL

